Classement

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Prénom Nom
Thomas Renoud
Benoit Boisseau
Jeremy Febvre
Sebastien Perrin
Sylvain Beaudet

Alain Maurel
Didier Latreille

David Gil
Guillaume Vouillon
Thierry Grissolanges

Thierry Servignat
Philippe Lapalus
Guillaume Saccaro
Christophe Nogue
Alain Philibert
Stephane Pechoux

Corentin Degut

Eric Francon

Pierre Boyard
Thomas Dumont

Jean-Baptiste Vouillon

Frederic Colin

Thierry Geoffroy
Jean-Hugues De Monleon
Stéphane Robin

Nicolas VVouillon

Dossard
261
229
221
187
203
248
215
228
222
202
233
230
257
158
238
239
254
171
265
205
188
259
250
226
264

198

Temps
00:36:11
00:37:09
00:38:09
00:38:26
00:40:19
00:40:34
00:40:52
00:41:35
00:42:31
00:42:49
00:43:02
00:43:04
00:43:31
00:43:37
00:44:03
00:44:12
00:44:16
00:44:34
00:46:08
00:46:26
00:46:57
00:47:15
00:47:28
00:47:40
00:47:42

00:47:57

Sexe

M

L L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ £ £ L£ L£ £ LK L£ £ £ £ £ 0L

Catégorie
ES
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
V2
V1
ES
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
V2
V2

SE



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Celine Cognard
Julien Saussard
Steve Pertuisot
Daniel Janin
Herve Hartmann
Jean-Pierre Berton
Thomas Fontaine
Patrick Detet
Franck Innocenti
Michael Bataillard
Carlos Prazeres
Thomas Longere
Christophe Chaintreuil
Sandrine Cruel
Julien Deletre
Myriam Cottancin
Marie-Anne Debulois
Laurence Bonot
Mohamed Abatouye
Jean Paul Bourgeois
Georges Beigne
Amandine Perrin
Laura Bachelier
Christian Plourde
Sandra Bouvard
Delphine Boisseau

Agathe Rollet Joseph

242
164
160
207
245
197
225
152
246
237
200
194
249
153
195
219
224
204
214
184
244
206
161
183
177
159

211

00:48:27
00:48:30
00:49:26
00:49:44
00:49:53
00:50:09
00:50:28
00:50:38
00:50:56
00:50:57
00:50:59
00:51:16
00:51:24
00:51:38
00:51:38
00:51:47
00:52:38
00:52:48
00:53:13
00:53:18
00:53:24
00:53:26
00:53:30
00:53:37
00:53:39
00:53:51
00:53:53

n

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ L £ £

SE
ES
SE
V3
V1
V2
SE
V2
V1
V1
V2
SE
V2
V1
SE
V1
SE
V2
V1
V3
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1

CA



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Christelle Chauvot
Jerome Francon
Floriane Gonzalez
Fabien Lamoureux
Fabienne Lanoix
Mouche Nora
Toumi Mouche
Bernard Piegay
Andre Millet
Sophie Picod
Sebastien Perret
Anthony Chetoux
Carole Delorme
Fabrice Laugier
Joel Viennot

Daniel Henry

Julie Blondeau (Toutan)

Marjorie Bouley

Jade Gros

Stephane Renoud-Lyat

Giuseppe Della Gatta
Tony Plassard
Jean-Philippe Rigal
Guillaume Charvet
Candice Branchy
Celine Rateau

Sophie Aubry

173
175
240
155
174
232
258
241
247
260
263
210
262
186
255
256
231
209
216
151
181
191
234
165
154
208
196

00:53:56
00:54:08
00:54:17
00:55:02
00:55:12
00:55:21
00:55:27
00:55:28
00:55:39
00:55:42
00:55:48
00:55:55
00:55:58
00:56:11
00:56:46
00:57:35
00:57:36
00:58:02
00:58:35
00:58:54
00:59:15
00:59:44
00:59:56
00:59:57
00:59:58
01:00:04
01:00:15

T < £ L < <L < Z L

< £ £ Z L

V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V3

V1
SE
SE
V1
V2
V3
V3
SE
JU
ES
V1
V1
SE
SE
V4
SE
V1

SE



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107

Francoise Barbosa
Nicolas Ducret
Samira Abatouye
Lucile Jacquet
Stephanie Lacroze
Camille Baulet
Chantal Chabot
Marine Prieur
Arnaud Kleingaertner
Nathalie Devaux
Fanny Grosjean
Jean Pierre Thorin
Fabien Huguet
Robert Le Jeune
Bernadette Chanteclair
Emilie Souillard
Carine Lopes
Christophe Guillet
Karine Guillet
Vanessa Commarmond
Dominique Desplanche
Daniel Ducret
Monique Perrouset
Dalida Buchet
Aurore Soares
Sandrine Andre

Marine Cocco

213
193
227
235
170
190
162
156
157
223
182
243
163
192
252
253
180
167
168
212
220
176
236
251
199
178

217

01:00:19
01:00:34
01:01:30
01:01:31
01:02:01
01:02:08
01:03:20
01:03:21
01:03:32
01:03:33
01:04:24
01:04:39
01:05:40
01:06:09
01:06:48
01:07:50
01:07:51
01:08:21
01:08:36
01:08:37
01:09:07
01:09:34
01:10:05
01:10:42
01:10:48
01:10:54

01:13:25

V2
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
V3
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
ES
V4
V1
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
V2
V3
V2
V2
V1
V1

SE



108

Sophie Laugier

185

01:13:30

F

SE



